
STARTERS

Chef's Imperial Hors D'oeuvres - Min for 2 persons
(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecue Spare Ribs)

1

2

3

4

5

£9.20 p.p

£9.20 p.p

£9.40 p.p

£9.20 p.p

£5.20

£5.60

£6.40

£4.60

£4.80

£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80

£6.00
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

£8.40
£8.60
£8.60
£13.80

£6.00
£7.20
£5.80

Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres - Min for 2 persons
(Crispy Seaweed, Satay Vegetables, Veg Spring Rolls, Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed Salad,Pumpkin Croquette)

Japanese Mixed Platter - Min for 2 persons
(Prawn Gyoza, Pumpkin Croquette, Chicken Kara-aga, Edamame, Seaweed Salad, Miso Soup)

Thai Mixed Platter - Min for 2 persons
(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Crab Claws, Thai Style Spare Ribs)

Crispy Seaweed

Crispy Won Ton with Sweet & Sour sauce (5)

Sesame Prawn on Toasts (4)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)

Spring Rolls (3)

Ribs -
a) Barbecue Sauce
b) Capital Ribs with Fruity Sauce
c) Thai Style with Chilli
d) Peppercorn and Chilli
e) Haney Ribs

6

7

8

9

10

Satay Skewer with Peanut sauce (3) -
a) Chicken
b) Prawns
c) Vegetables

11

Gyoza (Japanese dumplings) (4) -
a) Chive & Shrimps
b) Chicken
c) Pork
d) Vegetables

12

Deep Fried with Salt, Peppercorn and Chilli
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Squid
d) Scallops

14

Prawn Crackers

Thai Prawn Crackers

15

15a

Deep Fried Crab Claws (3)13

£2.50

£2.80

£5.60



£8.60

£6.20

£5.60

£9.20

£6.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£4.20

£5.80

£4.80

£9.00

£9.00

£6.20

£7.60

£4.60

£5.60

Spicy Garlic Drumsticks (5)
Chicken drumsticks marinated with Chinese spices, tossed with garlic, spring onions, chilli, salt and pepper

22

23

24

Panko Honey King Prawn (3) 
Deep fried king prawns coated with grated breadcrumbs, served with sweet chilli sauce

25

Chinese Greens with Oysters sauce
Steamed seasonal chinese greens, topped with premium oyster sauce, garlic and sesame oil

26

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab (Each) 
Deep fried soft shell crab served with dashi based dipping sauce

28

Chicken Kara-age
Deep fried marinated crispy and tender chicken, served with fresh salad leaves and japanese mayonnise 

29

Spicy Calamari Rings
Calamari rings with chinese spices tossed with garlic, spring onion, salt and pepper

30

Dragon Whiskers Prawn (4)
Prawn wrapped in crispy shredded coating, served with homemade mango mayo sauce

Wasabi Mayo Prawn (5)
Deep fried prawn topped with wasabi and mayo, garnished with slice seaweeds

31

32

Pumpkin Croquette (Each) 
Deep fried mashed pumpkin coated with grated breadcrumbs

Age Dashi Tofu
Soft tofu coated with potato starch topped with bonito flakes, grated ginger and seaweed served with
dashi sauce

Butter Milk Prawn

Butter Milk Squid

Crispy Duck Spring Roll
Pancakes filled with Crispy Duck

19

20

21

Vegetarian Sweet Tofu Wrap
Pancakes filled with sweet tofu skin, spring onions, cucumber and Hoi Sin sauce

18

Tea Smoked Chicken

Sea Salted Edamame
Steamed soya beans with sea salt flakes

16

17

34 Siu Mai (5)
Mince pork and shrimps dumpling topped with flying fish roe

£4.2035 Seaweed Salad



£5.20
£5.60
£4.60

£5.20
£5.60
£4.60

Miso Soup
Fermented Soya Bean based stock with Wakame Seaweed, Spring onions and Bean Curd

52 £3.20

Tom Kha - Choices of below:
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Vegetables 

51

£5.40Cream of Crab meat and Sweetcorn soup

Tom Yum - Choices of below:
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Vegetables  

49

50

£5.20

£4.60

£4.60

£5.60

£4.60

Hot and Sour soup

Chicken and Mushroom soup

Chicken and Noodle soup 

Won Ton Soup

Cream of Chicken and Sweetcorn soup

45

46

46a

47

48

SOUP

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck
a) Quarter
b) Half

38
£13.00
£25.00

Vegetarian Aromatic Duck
a) Quarter
b) Half

39
£10.50
£19.50

Ebi Tempura
Tiger prawn in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce

42 £7.40

Yasai Tempura
Mixed vegetables in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce

43 £6.80

£7.40Green Shell Mussels in black bean sauce with chilli40

Mixed Tempura 
Tiger prawn and mixed vegetables in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce

44 £8.40



£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£15.00

60 Black Bean Sauce
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Mixed Seafood

£9.20
£10.20
£15.00

61 Szechuan with Chilli
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Mixed Seafood 

£9.20
£10.20
£9.20
£9.80

62 Plum Sauce
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Pork
d) Duck

£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.20
£15.00

63 Mixed Vegetables
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Pork
e) Mixed Seafood

£10.20
£11.20
£10.60
£15.20

£10.20
£11.20
£10.60
£15.20

54

Sizzling Platters
Iron Plate Sizzling with Ginger and Spring Onion
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Mixed Seafood

53

MAIN COURSE

Iron Plate Sizzling with Black Bean Sauce
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Mixed Seafood

£15.40
£15.40
£15.40

55 Seabass 
a) Steam with Ginger and Spring Onion
b) Deep Fried with Black Bean Sauce
c) Deep Fried with Chilli and Sweet Basil

£9.20
£10.20

58

Stir Fried
Spicy Kung Po Sauce
a) Chicken
b) King Prawn

£11.20
£11.20

56 Iron Plate Sizzling with Butter garlic and Spring Onion
a) King Prawn
b) Squid

£9.20
£10.20
£9.20

59 Sweet and Sour
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Pork

£11.80

£11.80

Sizzling Mandarin Sirloin Steak in Fruity Sauce

Sizzling Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce 

57a

57b



Chilli and Sweet Basil
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Vegetables
e) Mixed Seafood

£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00

£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£15.00

75

Kapitan (Malaysian Style) 
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Seafood

£10.60
£13.00
£11.80

76

Iron Plate Sizzling with Teriyaki Sauce
a) Chicken
b) Salmon
c) Sirloin Steak

£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£15.00

74

Golden Sand Satay Sauce 
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Seafood

73

£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00

Massamam Curry
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Vegetables
e) Mixed Seafood

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£10.20

£9.60

£9.60

£9.80

65

66

67

67a

68

69

70

71

Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce with Cashew Nuts

Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Deep Fried Chicken Ball with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Deep Fried Prawn Ball with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Crispy Shredded Beef with Chilli

Char Siu (Roasted Pork Sliced Cantonese Style) 

Roasted Duck with Homemade Duck Sauce



Vegetables
Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Chilli

Tofu with Szechuan Chilli

Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce

Tofu with Black Bean Sauce

Stir Fried Beansprouts

Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce

Stir Fried Brocolli with Garlic

Mushroom with Oyster Sauce

Tofu with Cashew Nuts and Yellow Bean Sauce 

85

85a

86

86a

87

88

89

89a

89b

£8.60

£8.80

£8.60

£8.80

£6.80

£8.40

£8.00

£7.60

£8.80

Rendang Malaysian Curry
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Vegetables
e) Seafood

83
£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00

Chinese Style Curry 
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Vegetables
e) Seafood

84
£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00

Katsu Curry (Japanese Mild Curry) 
a) Chicken
b) Prawn

82
£9.20
£10.20

Thai Red Curry
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Duck
d) Vegetables
e) Mixed Seafood
f) Duck

81
£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00
£9.80

Thai Green Curry 
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Vegetables
e) Mixed Seafood

80
£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£9.00
£15.00

Sambal (Malaysian Style Hot)
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Beef
d) Seafood

78
£9.20
£10.20
£9.60
£15.00

Deep Fried Panang Thai Style
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Pork

79
£9.20
£10.20
£9.20

Tom Yam
a) Chicken
b) Prawn
c) Seafood

77
£9.20
£10.20
£15.00



Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Nasi Goreng
Spicy egg fried rice with king prawn, chicken, pork, green beans, peas , fried  onion, tofu, served with lemon

100

101

102

£7.40

£8.80

£9.40

Special Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice 

Steamed Rice

Coconut Rice

Chips

Salt and Pepper Chips

103

104

105

106

107

107a

£7.40

£5.40

£4.60

£6.00

£4.40

£5.00

Chicken Phad Thai (Contains nuts)
Spicy wok fried noodle with prawns, chicken, pork, tofu, onions and topped 
with iceberg lettuce and fried onions, served with lemon

96 £9.20

Prawn Phad Thai (Contains nuts)
Wok fried flat rice noodles with prawn, fried dice tofu, peanuts, sweet radish, 
egg, beansprouts, and a hint of chilli, served with lemon

97 £10.00

Penang Char Kway Teow
Wok fried spicy flat noodles with prawns, chinese sausage, egg, carrots, onions 
and beansprouts

98 £10.00

Gluten-Free Rice Noodles
Wok fried thin rice noodles with mixed vegetables in gluten free soya sauce

99 £7.60

Fried Noodles with Beansprout

House Special Chow Mein

Mixed Seafood Chow Mein

99B

99H

99S

£6.80

£9.60

£11.80

Noodles
Chicken Chow Mein 

King Prawn Chow Mein

Vegetarian Chow Mein

Singapore Rice Noodles

Seafood Yaki Udon
Wok fried thick white udon noodles with prawns, squid, naruto, crab stick, 
carrots, onions, leeks and beansprouts

90

91

92

93

94

£8.00

£9.20

£7.80

£8.80

£9.60

Mee Goreng
Spicy wok fried noodle with prawns, chicken, pork, tofu, onions and topped 
with iceberg lettuce and fried onions, served with lemon

95 £9.60



Hokkaido Banquet
(£25.80 per head)

Starter:
Japanese Mixed Platter 
(Prawn Gyoza, Pumpkin Croquette, Chicken
kara-aga, Edamame, Seaweed Salad, Miso Soup)

Second Course:
Mixed Tempura

Main Course:
Iron Plate Sizzling Sirloin Steak with
Teriyaki Sauce
Katsu Curry Chicken
Stir Fried Brocolli with Garlic 
Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)
Seafood Yaki Udon

Complimentary
Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S3 Bangkok Banquet
(£25.80 per head) 

Starter:
Thai Mixed Platter
(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls,
Crab Claws, Thai Style Spare Ribs)

Second Course:
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Course:
Chicken Massamam
Deep Fried Thai Style Pork
Stir Fried Tom Yam Prawn
Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)
Beef with Sweet Chilli and Basil

Complimentary
Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S4

Indus Vegetarian Banquet
(£24.80 per head)

Starter:
Vegetarian Mixed Platter
(Crispy Seaweed, Satay Vegetables, Vegetarian
Spring Roll, Vegetable 
Gyoza, Seaweed Salad, Pumpkin Croquette)

Second Course:
Vegetarian Aromatic Duck

Main Course:
Tofu in Black Bean sauce
Aubergine in Szechuan sauce
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)
Yasai Tempura

Complimentary
Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S2

SET MENU (Minimum 2 person)

Beijing Banquet
(£24.80 per head)

Starter:
Chef's Imperial Hors D'oeuvres
(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed,
Veg Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on 
Toast, Barbecue Spare Ribs)

Second Course:
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Course:
Sweet and Sour Pork
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Iron Plate Sizzling Chicken
with Ginger and Spring Onion
Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)
Prawn with Golden Sand Satay sauce

Complimentary
Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S1


