STARTERS

1	Chef's Imperial Hors D'oeuvres - Min for 2 persons (Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecue Spare Ribs)	£9.20 p.p
2	Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres - Min for 2 persons (Crispy Seaweed, Satay Vegetables, Veg Spring Rolls, Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed Salad, Pumpkin Croquette)	£9.20 p.p
3	Japanese Mixed Platter - Min for 2 persons (Prawn Gyoza, Pumpkin Croquette, Chicken Kara-aga, Edamame, Seaweed Salad, Miso Soup)	£9.40 p.p
4	Thai Mixed Platter - Min for 2 persons (Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Crab Claws, Thai Style Spare Ribs)	£9.20 p.p
5	Crispy Seaweed V	£5.20
6	Crispy Won Ton with Sweet & Sour sauce (5)	£5.60
7	Sesame Prawn on Toasts (4)	£6.40
8	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3)	£4.60
9	Spring Rolls (3)	£4.80
10	Ribs - a) Barbecue Sauce b) Capital Ribs with Fruity Sauce c) Thai Style with Chilli d) Peppercorn and Chilli e) Haney Ribs	£7.80 £7.80 £7.80 £7.80 £7.80
11	Satay Skewer with Peanut sauce (3) - a) Chicken b) Prawns c) Vegetables	£6.00 £7.20 £5.80
12	Gyoza (Japanese dumplings) (4) - a) Chive & Shrimps b) Chicken c) Pork d) Vegetables	£6.00 £5.60 £5.60 £5.60
13	Deep Fried Crab Claws (3)	£5.60
14	Deep Fried with Salt, Peppercorn and Chilli a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Squid d) Scallops	£8.40 £8.60 £8.60 £13.80
15	Prawn Crackers	£2.50
15a	Thai Prawn Crackers	£2.80







16	Tea Smoked Chicken	£7.60
17	Sea Salted Edamame	£4.60
	Steamed soya beans with sea salt flakes	
18	Vegetarian Sweet Tofu Wrap Pancakes filled with sweet tofu skin, spring onions, cucumber and Hoi Sin sauce	£4.80
19	Butter Milk Prawn NEW!	£9.00
20	Butter Milk Squid NEW!	£9.00
21	Crispy Duck Spring Roll Pancakes filled with Crispy Duck	£6.20
22	Spicy Garlic Drumsticks (5) Chicken drumsticks marinated with Chinese spices, tossed with garlic, spring onions, chilli, salt and pepper	£8.60
23	Pumpkin Croquette (Each) Deep fried mashed pumpkin coated with grated breadcrumbs	£4.20
24	Age Dashi Tofu Soft tofu coated with potato starch topped with bonito flakes, grated ginger and seaweed served with dashi sauce	£5.80
25	Panko Honey King Prawn (3) Deep fried king prawns coated with grated breadcrumbs, served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.20
26	Chinese Greens with Oysters sauce Steamed seasonal chinese greens, topped with premium oyster sauce, garlic and sesame oil	£5.60
28	Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab (Each) Deep fried soft shell crab served with dashi based dipping sauce	£9.20
29	Chicken Kara-age Deep fried marinated crispy and tender chicken, served with fresh salad leaves and japanese mayonnise	£6.20
30	Spicy Calamari Rings Calamari rings with chinese spices tossed with garlic, spring onion, salt and pepper	£7.20
31	Dragon Whiskers Prawn (4) Prawn wrapped in crispy shredded coating, served with homemade mango mayo sauce	£7.20
32	Wasabi Mayo Prawn (5) Deep fried prawn topped with wasabi and mayo, garnished with slice seaweeds	£7.20
34	Siu Mai (5) Mince pork and shrimps dumpling topped with flying fish roe	£5.60
35	Seaweed Salad	£4.20





SECOND COURSE

38	Crispy Aromatic Duck a) Quarter b) Half	£13.00 £25.00
39	Vegetarian Aromatic Duck a) Quarter b) Half	£10.50 £19.50
40	Green Shell Mussels in black bean sauce with chilli	£7.40
42	Ebi Tempura Tiger prawn in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce	£7.40
43	Yasai Tempura Mixed vegetables in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce	£6.80
44	Mixed Tempura Tiger prawn and mixed vegetables in light batter, served with dashi dipping sauce	£8.40

SOUP

45	Hot and Sour soup	£5.20
46	Chicken and Mushroom soup	£4.60
46a	Chicken and Noodle soup	£4.60
47	Won Ton Soup	£5.60
48	Cream of Chicken and Sweetcorn soup	£4.60
49	Cream of Crab meat and Sweetcorn soup	£5.40
50	Tom Yum - Choices of below: a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Vegetables	£5.20 £5.60 £4.60
51	Tom Kha - Choices of below: a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Vegetables	£5.20 £5.60 £4.60
52	Miso Soup Fermented Soya Bean based stock with Wakame Seaweed, Spring onions and Bean Curd	£3.20

MAIN COURSE

	Sizzling Platters	
53	Iron Plate Sizzling with Ginger and Spring Onion	010.00
	a) Chicken	£10.20 £11.20
	b) Prawn	£11.20 £10.60
	c) Beef d) Mixed Seafood	£15.20
	a) Mixeu Seujoou	210.20
54	Iron Plate Sizzling with Black Bean Sauce	
	a) Chicken	£10.20
	b) Prawn	£11.20
	c) Beef	£10.60
	d) Mixed Seafood	£15.20
55	Seabass	
	a) Steam with Ginger and Spring Onion	£15.40
	b) Deep Fried with Black Bean Sauce	£15.40
	c) Deep Fried with Chilli and Sweet Basil	£15.40
56	Iron Plate Sizzling with Butter garlic and Spring Onion	
	a) King Prawn	£11.20
	b) Squid	£11.20
57a	Sizzling Mandarin Sirloin Steak in Fruity Sauce	£11.80
		£11.80
5/1	Sizzling Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	£11.00
	or Fr I	
	Stir Fried	
58	Spicy Kung Po Sauce	£9.20
	a) Chicken	£10.20
	b) King Prawn	
59	Sweet and Sour	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Pork	£9.20
60	Black Bean Sauce	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Beef	£9.60
	d) Mixed Seafood	£15.00
61	Szechuan with Chilli	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Mixed Seafood	£15.00
62	Plum Sauce	
02	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Pork	£9.20
	d) Duck	£9.80
(2		
63	Mixed Vegetables	£0.20
	a) Chicken b) Prawn	£9.20 £10.20
	c) Beef	£10.20 £9.60
	d) Pork	£9.20
	e) Mixed Seafood	£15.00

65	Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce with Cashew Nuts 🥜	£9.20
66	Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce	£9.20
67	Deep Fried Chicken Ball with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£9.20
67a	Deep Fried Prawn Ball with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£10.20
68	Crispy Shredded Beef with Chilli	£9.60
69	Char Siu (Roasted Pork Sliced Cantonese Style)	£9.60
70	Roasted Duck with Homemade Duck Sauce	£9.80
71	Massamam Curry 🧼	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Beef	£9.60
	d) Vegetables	£9.00
	e) Mixed Seafood	£15.00
73	Golden Sand Satay Sauce	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Beef	£9.60
	d) Seafood	£15.00
7.4		210.00
/4	Kapitan (Malaysian Style)	00.00
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Beef	£9.60 £15.00
	d) Seafood	£15.00
75	Iron Plate Sizzling with Teriyaki Sauce	
	a) Chicken	£10.60
	b) Salmon	£13.00
	c) Sirloin Steak	£11.80
76	Chilli and Sweet Basil	
	a) Chicken	£9.20
	b) Prawn	£10.20
	c) Beef	£9.60
	d) Vegetables	£9.00
	e) Mixed Seafood	£15.00





77	Tom Yam a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Seafood	£9.20 £10.20 £15.00	
78	Sambal (Malaysian Style Hot) a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Beef d) Seafood	£9.20 £10.20 £9.60 £15.00	
79	Deep Fried Panang Thai Style a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Pork	£9.20 £10.20 £9.20	
80	Thai Green Curry a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Beef d) Vegetables e) Mixed Seafood	£9.20 £10.20 £9.60 £9.00 £15.00	
81	Thai Red Curry a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Duck d) Vegetables e) Mixed Seafood f) Duck	£9.20 £10.20 £9.60 £9.00 £15.00 £9.80	
82	Katsu Curry (Japanese Mild Curry) a) Chicken b) Prawn	£9.20 £10.20	
83	Rendang Malaysian Curry a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Beef d) Vegetables e) Seafood	£9.20 £10.20 £9.60 £9.00 £15.00	
84	Chinese Style Curry a) Chicken b) Prawn c) Beef d) Vegetables e) Seafood	£9.20 £10.20 £9.60 £9.00 £15.00	
	Vegetables		
85	Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Chilli	£8.60	
85a	Tofu with Szechuan Chilli 🖊	£8.80	
86	Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce	£8.60	
86a	Tofu with Black Bean Sauce	£8.80	
87	Stir Fried Beansprouts	£6.80	
88	Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce	£8.40	
89	Stir Fried Brocolli with Garlic	£8.00	
89a		£7.60	
89t	Tofu with Cashew Nuts and Yellow Bean Sauce	£8.80	

Noodles

90	Chicken Chow Mein	£8.00
91	King Prawn Chow Mein	£9.20
92	Vegetarian Chow Mein V	£7.80
93	Singapore Rice Noodles	£8.80
94	Seafood Yaki Udon Wok fried thick white udon noodles with prawns, squid, naruto, crab stick, carrots, onions, leeks and beansprouts	£9.60
95	Mee Goreng Spicy wok fried noodle with prawns, chicken, pork, tofu, onions and topped with iceberg lettuce and fried onions, served with lemon	£9.60
96	Chicken Phad Thai (Contains nuts) Spicy wok fried noodle with prawns, chicken, pork, tofu, onions and topped with iceberg lettuce and fried onions, served with lemon	£9.20
97	Prawn Phad Thai (Contains nuts) Wok fried flat rice noodles with prawn, fried dice tofu, peanuts, sweet radish, egg, beansprouts, and a hint of chilli, served with lemon	£10.00
98	Penang Char Kway Teow Wok fried spicy flat noodles with prawns, chinese sausage, egg, carrots, onions and beansprouts	£10.00
99	Gluten-Free Rice Noodles Wok fried thin rice noodles with mixed vegetables in gluten free soya sauce	£7.60
99B	Fried Noodles with Beansprout	£6.80
99H	House Special Chow Mein	£9.60
998	Mixed Seafood Chow Mein	£11.80
	Rice	
100	Chicken Fried Rice	£7.40
101	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice	£8.80
	Chicken Fried Rice	£8.80 £9.40
101	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice Nasi Goreng	£8.80 £9.40
101 102	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice Nasi Goreng Spicy egg fried rice with king prawn, chicken, pork, green beans, peas, fried onion, tofu, served with lemon	£8.80 £9.40
101 102 103	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice Nasi Goreng Spicy egg fried rice with king prawn, chicken, pork, green beans, peas, fried onion, tofu, served with lemos Special Fried Rice	£8.80 £9.40 n
101 102 103 104	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice Nasi Goreng Spicy egg fried rice with king prawn, chicken, pork, green beans, peas, fried onion, tofu, served with lemost special Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice	£8.80 £9.40 n £7.40 £5.40
101 102 103 104 105	Chicken Fried Rice King Prawn Fried Rice Nasi Goreng Spicy egg fried rice with king prawn, chicken, pork, green beans, peas, fried onion, tofu, served with lemos Special Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice Steamed Rice	£8.80 £9.40 £7.40 £5.40 £4.60





SET MENU (Minimum 2 person)

S1 Beijing Banquet (£24.80 per head)

Starter:

Chef's Imperial Hors D'oeuvres

(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecue Spare Ribs)

Second Course:

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Course

Sweet and Sour Pork
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Iron Plate Sizzling Chicken
with Ginger and Spring Onion
Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)

Prawn with Golden Sand Satay sauce

Complimentary

Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S2 Indus Vegetarian Banquet (£24.80 per head)

Starter:

Vegetarian Mixed Platter

(Crispy Seaweed, Satay Vegetables, Vegetarian Spring Roll, Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed Salad, Pumpkin Croquette)

Second Course:

Vegetarian Aromatic Duck

Main Course:

Tofu in Black Bean sauce Aubergine in Szechuan sauce Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)

Yasai Tempura

Complimentary

Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S3 Hokkaido Banquet (£25.80 per head)

Starter:

Japanese Mixed Platter

(Prawn Gyoza, Pumpkin Croquette, Chicken kara-aga, Edamame, Seaweed Salad, Miso Soup)

Second Course:

Mixed Tempura

Main Course:

Iron Plate Sizzling Sirloin Steak with Teriyaki Sauce Katsu Curry Chicken Stir Fried Brocolli with Garlic Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)

Seafood Yaki Udon

Complimentary

Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea

S4 Bangkok Banquet (£25.80 per head)

Starter:

Thai Mixed Platter

(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Crab Claws, Thai Style Spare Ribs)

Second Course:

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Course:

Chicken Massamam Deep Fried Thai Style Pork Stir Fried Tom Yam Prawn Steam Rice

(Order for 4 person or more)

Beef with Sweet Chilli and Basil

Complimentary

Regular Coffee/ English Tea/ Chinese Tea